
Jim Aiken jimaiken9@gmail.com 970 471-3066

Jake Brower jameskevinbrower@gmail.com 919 770-0159;  919 770-9763 

Tamara Buettner  Twistedblissdesigns@gmail.com; 919 869-4421

Lani Chaves 919 414-6003

Cely Chicurel     celyc@me.com; celyc@mindspring.com  919 225-7349 

Rebecca Dotterer rebecca@deerwoodstudio.com  910 524-5524 

Patricia Fein  pat.fein@gmail.com  919 721-7582

Shirley Galbrecht  sag@embarqmail.com 919 542-1542;  919 649-7633

Sarah Graham  sahgrah@gmail.com 919 724-3317

Sally Gregoire mountainshadowdesigns@gmail.com 864 4234137 

Sarah Gruber  valmaisarah@gmail.com 845 988-6316

Angela Hilliard acardenhilliard@gmail.com  919 491-7196; 919 491-7196 

Lee Kazanas  kazanas.lee@gmail.com 518 524-1323

Robert Long rohilong@gmail.com 541 914-6542;  541 914-6542 

DeDe Richardson  picklepiepottery@gmail.com  919 247-2570

Barbara Steinacker bksartist@aol.com  919 973-4091; 410 979-1195 

Karen Sosa kskarensosa@gmail.com 301-768-8794

Darcy Szeremi  dlszeremi@gmail.com  919 682-6380; 919 597-0504

Trudy Thomson 919-923-5022

Barry Udis  udisky@yahoo.com 919 537-8662; 502 445-7042

Alissa Van Atta  alissa@avaarts.net; 919 270-0471

Emily Weinstein  weinsteinart@bellsouth.net  919 402-0160; 919 942-2607

Karen West  karenwest@karenwestglobal.com 919 457-8090; 919 457-8090

Cat Mahin goldfishcatm@gmail.com 919 537 8465;  516 2413550

Beth Bale bethbale@windstream.net 919-323-6146

 trudytthomson@gmail.com

almostartful@yahoo.com

mailto:acardenhilliard@gmail.com#
mailto:kskarensosa@gmail.com


Anne Pilgrim annempilgrim@gmail.com

Theresa Arico theresa@creativitycompound.com 919-402-6818

Stan Cheren ranchopark@gmail.com 919.942.9493

Debbie Englund denglund@nc.rr.com 919-357-5980

Rita Baldwin r_baldwin@embarqmail.com 919-542-6076

Lara O'keefe okeefepottery@embarqmail.com


